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February 3 Close

S&P/TSX Composite Index 25,241.76
S&P/TSX 60 Index 1,522.29
S&P/TSX Venture Composite 620.67
S&P/TSX Completion Index 1,481.14
S&P/TSX Smallcap Index 809.59
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S&P/TSX Composite Index

Top 10 Advancers
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Constituent  Index Contribution Constituent Index Contribution Constituent Return  Constituent Return
AEM 11.23 | CP -41.15 EQX 8.78%  GSY -8.34%
WCN 10.59 RY -40.06 DFY 3.62% DOO -7.86%
CSuU 9.48 CNR -29.64 SIL 3.61%  AC -71.24%
WPM 6.07 CM -26.88 IMG 3.54% TLRY -7.10%
IFC 546 SHOP -2565 SSL 3.30% ' MG -6.18%
ABX 4.40 BN -24 40 PAAS 3.14% CJT -6.01%
TRP 3.56 BNS -19.57 WDO 2.72% | NFI -5.99%
ENV 2.88 MFC 975 AGI 2.44% CP -5.71%
PAAS 2.81 BMO -9.09 AEM 2.29%  GRT.UN -5.37%
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S&P/TSX Composite Index
Sector #ofIndex  Weight  Market Cap Index S&PITSX Composite Index - Sectors Returns
Constituents ($B) Contribution

Materials 50 12.41 % $447.31 25.23 Materials -+

Communication 5 2379 $85.56 281 Telecomm -

Services Health Care -

Health Care 4 0.28 % $10.17 0.92 Utilities 1

Utilities 15 3.69 % $132.83 6.02 Real Estate

Real Estate 20 1.89 % $68.05 -6.97 Coiogfaz:::
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Industrials 28 12.45 % $448.60 -77.64

Financials 26 3245% | $1,169.34 -147.44

S&PI/TSX Composite 222 100.00%  $3,603.78 -280.33
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TSX TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING
Daily Volume 518,495,465 Daily Volume 249,421,731
Daily Value $20,976,835,066 Daily Value $10,517,640,484
Daily Trades 1,559,383 Average Trade Size 319
Daily Symbols Traded 2,268 % TSX Volume 48.10 %
TSX Volume TSX Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume

Symbol

ENB
ZEB
MFC
TD
XU
BNS
CM
BMO
SuU
RY
CNQ
AC
NA
CVE
HND
TRP
BCE
CwWB
DSV
MG

Daily Volume
Daily Value

# Trades

Symbol
ZEB
XU
HND
DLR
XEG
BTCC.B
HOU
BTCX.B
QQu
ZSP

TSX Volume TSX Value
14,070,426 $877,467,037
13,025,742 $545,420,987
12,617,029 $537,761,685
12,186,809 $1,002,351,000
11,725,884 $451,434,088

9,981,628 $711,855,918
9,059,003 $787,710,690
7,732,552 $1,075,011,307
7,590,554 $415,144,205
6,847,933 $1,185,397,331
6,657,604 $289,520,410
6,630,715 $122,574,569
5,711,727 $726,168,536
5,282,457 $108,720,026
5,151,124 $44,632,702
5,020,951 $330,405,628
4,703,039 $163,382,092
4,550,268 $260,571,490
4,352,357 $6,752,177
4,286,767 $230,397,518
93,063,997
$2,924,670,650

Market Volume
13,025,742
11,725,884

5,151,124
2,854,818
2,571,191
1,665,723
1,374,383
1,301,704
1,238,198
1,235,642

190,999

Market Value
$545,420,987
$451,434,088
$44,632,702
$42,402,503
$43,853,418
$33,979,790
$17,848,964
$27,574,809
$29,730,617
$117,914,643

‘ B Average Daily Value -#- Average Trade Value

Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value

Symbol

RY
BMO
TD
ENB
CM
NA
BNS
ZEB
MFC
SHOP
CP
XU
SuU
SLF
TRP
CNR
CNQ
CwB
EMA
MG

Average Trade Value
Average Trade Size

# of ETFs Traded

Symbol
ZEB
XU
VFV
ZSP
CASH
XSP
HND
XEG
HXT
DLR

TSX Volume

6,847,933
7,732,552
12,186,809
14,070,426
9,059,003
5,711,727
9,981,628
13,025,742
12,617,029
2,982,041
4,238,126
11,725,884
7,590,554
4,033,551
5,020,951
2,212,045
6,657,604
4,550,268
4,246,569
4,286,767

Market Volume
13,025,742
11,725,884

1,078,780
1,235,642
970,202
743,740
5,151,124
2,571,191
650,293
2,854,818

TSX Value

$1,185,397,331
$1,075,011,307
$1,002,351,000
$877,467,037
$787,710,690
$726,168,536
$711,855,918
$545,420,987
$537,761,685
$495,437,994
$463,068,871
$451,434,088
$415,144,205
$334,689,932
$330,405,628
$321,672,856
$289,520,410
$260,571,490
$237,938,525
$230,397,518

$15,312
487

1,154

Market Value
$545,420,987
$451,434,088
$164,015,932
$117,914,643
$48,513,623
$45,621,638
$44,632,702
$43,853,418
$43,103,412
$42,402,503



Block Trades Non Block Trades

2,272 1,557,111
Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume
Broker TSX Block Volume Symbol TSX Block Volume
BMO NESBITT BURNS INC. 28,254,100 ENB 9,421,900
SCOTIA CAPITAL INC. 26,659,400 MFC 9,270,300
CIBC WORLD MARKETS INC. 26,006,100 TD 5,797,200
GOLDMAN SACHS CANADA | 23,743,400 SuU 4,970,800
TD SECURITIES INC. 20,019,400 BMO 3,698,800
TSXV TSXV _ANONYMOUS TRADING
Daily Volume 155,088,163 Daily Volume 75,835,778
Daily Value $79,203,542 Daily Value $42,878,774
Daily Trades 42,600 Average Trade Size 3,805
Daily Symbols Traded 1,111 % TSXV Volume 48.90%
TSXV Volume TSXV Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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‘ H Average Daily Volume -#- Average Trade Size ‘ ‘ H Average Daily Value -#- Average Trade Value ‘
Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Volume Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Value
Symbol TSXV Volume TSXV Value Symbol TSXV Volume TSXV Value
GSHR 4,799,923 $1,248,724 PNG 2,147,310 $5,501,417
PNPN 2,786,406 $3,483,343 TOI 39,656 $5,431,914
AISX 2,655,625 $128,703 NDA 2,139,250 $4,853,386
XBOT 2,552,521 $1,197,922 ARTG 283,573 $4,506,751
SNM 2,549,425 $388,000 HIVE 874,041 $3,570,508
STUD 2,341,288 $58,676 PNPN 2,786,406 $3,483,343
GPUS 2,175,617 $205,151 LMN 50,542 $1,892,171
PNG 2,147,310 $5,501,417 LUCA 2,024,961 $1,807,354
NDA 2,139,250 $4,853,386 AFM 1,604,816 $1,419,567
LUCA 2,024,961 $1,807,354 EU 290,440 $1,361,406
JHC 1,708,250 $8,541 GSHR 4,799,923 $1,248,724
AFM 1,604,816 $1,419,567 zZDC 382,424 $1,231,439
MATE 1,568,330 $369,752 XBOT 2,552,521 $1,197,922
wcu 1,459,300 $72,125 PTK 157,031 $1,005,704
FAIR 1,440,000 $57,800 QNC 1,322,712 $981,037
TUK 1,370,120 $198,246 WED 32,101 $964,051
GXU 1,327,426 $50,650 ABRA 287,009 $810,967
QNC 1,322,712 $981,037 RECO 1,040,891 $769,664
MIM 1,133,306 $601,926 TAU 1,052,427 $688,247
™G 1,067,214 $160,159 MIM 1,133,306 $601,926
Dark TSX/TSXV Trading
Volume 48,182,960 Daily Trades 218,760

Value 2,433,033,285 Daily Symbols Traded 1,668



